
Pos 

TWIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
Not classified 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

47 
66 
50 
72 
91 
17 
89 
2 

92 
44 

87 
34 
84 
73 
24 
69 
8 

20 
76 

Name 

David HANZALÍK 
Marek ŠÁTEK 
Marek STIBOR 
Daniel ZÖRNWEG 
Vojtěch HANOUSEK 
René HORÁK 
Jiří BALÁN 
Jaromír BEDNÁŘ 
Jaromír Kolenovský 
Karel LÖFFLER 

Michal ĎURKÁČ 
Petr PLICHTA 
Milan HANZALÍK ml. 
Tomas MAIXNER 
Pavel KOČÍ 
Ivar SLIWKA 
Petr SEDLÁK 
Tomáš VEJNÁREK 
Patrik SLIWKA 

Značka 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki ER6 
suzuki sv650 
Suzuki BW650R 
Kawasaki Er-6f 
Kawasaki er6 
Suzuki SV650 
Ducati 
Suzuki 2006 
kawasaki 

Suzuki 
Suzuki sv 650 
KAWASAKI 
kawasaki er6 
Suzuki 650 SutrTech 
suzuki 
Kawasaki ER6 
SUZUKI 650 SV 
Suzuki SV 650 

Štát 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Klub 

lent 
lent 

Team Zörnweg 
lent 
AMK RD LIPOVA 
lent 
lent 

lent 

lent 

Hanzalik racing team 
lent 
lent 
Ivar Ravi Sliwka 

Wejny Racing 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 

TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 

Total Tm 

14:04.941 
14:09.647 
14:10.550 
14:20.352 
14:45.693 
15:06.968 
15:17.569 
15:31.718 
15:52.014 
15:07.290 

13:27.412 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.706 
5.609 

15.411 
40.752 

1:02.027 
1:12.628 
1:26.777 
1:47.073 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:42.715 
1:43.716 
1:43.662 
1:43.779 
1:48.484 
1:50.624 
1:50.064 
1:53.153 
1:53.003 
1:59.122 

1:51.423 

In Lap 

7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
8 
8 
6 

7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.706 

Avg. Speed 
106,687 

Best Lap Tm 
1:42.715 

Best Speed 
109,702 

Best Lap by 
47 - David HANZALÍK 
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9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
Twin 
Závod Twin 
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:49:55 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
03.06.2018 14:55 

9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
Twin 
Závod Twin 
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:49:55 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
03.06.2018 14:55 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

9.Kopčiansky motookruh
2-3.6.2018
Oficiálne výsledky


